All Services May 2021 (a)

Passenger Services

2 EXCEL AVIATION LTD T/A THE
BLADES BROADSWORD SCIMITAR
SABRE AND T2

ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
AURIGNY AIR SERVICES
BA CITYFLYER LTD

BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
CATREUS AOC LTD
CONCIERGE U LTD
EASTERN AIRWAYS
EASYJET UK LTD
EXECUTIVE JET CHARTER LTD
GAMA AVIATION (UK) LTD
JET2.COM LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
LOGANAIR LTD

LONDON EXECUTIVE AVIATION
LTD

RVL AVIATION LTD
RYANAIR UK LTD

TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD
TUI AIRWAYS LTD

Aircraft-
Km (000)

25

21
230
41
142
46
9276
127
60

90

2 648
32

62

837
163

11
34
30
147
409

Stage
Flights

43

45
455
207
198

3153

79

12
219

2 607

10

10

43

17

2970
121

24
16
14
65
173

A/C
Hours

59

28
306
205
277
180

12 841
180

70

200
4724
38

106
12

2 594
233

28
50
40
214
596

(b)

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

304

87

2 095
7722
12 703
9185
288 765
94

54

4 469
260 626
15

27

6 997
744

42 977
362

1828

44
4126
22 989

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

504

408

67 405
2 802
13 899
2999
2135996
1323
841
5010
481 302
393

54

12 033
565

37 327
2032

79

6 378
454
32533
92 527

Seat-Km
Used(000)

401

328

17 127
1203

8 544
2180
801 523
398
232
2347
205 648
32

10

9 895
251

16 143
470

27

3 855
91

11 300
47 854

As %
of
Avail

79.6

80.4
25.4
42.9
61.5
72.7
37.5
30.1
27.6
46.8
42.7

8.1
18.5
82.2
44.4
43.2
23.1

34.2
60.4
20.0
34.7
51.7

(b)

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

2
14 793

67

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Tonne-Km  Total (000)

Available
(000)

78

75
9375
296
1390
270
319 491
331
174
501

40 927
32

10
1165
56
3983
672

17

692
84
2766
11 681

40

28
1559
101
756
196

173 537
40

19

235

17 484

841
21
1390
47

317

966
4336

Mail
(000)

Table 3

Freight
(000)

Passenger As %

(000)

40

28
1559
101
756
196
75 140
40

19
235
17 484

841
21
1373
47

317

962
4334

of
Avail

51.3

37.3
16.6
34.1
54.4
72.6
54.3
121
10.9
46.9
42.7

9.4
10.0
72.2
37.5
34.9

7.0

17.6
45.8

9.5
34.9
371



VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
VOLUXIS LTD
WIZZ AIR UK LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
CARGOLOGICAIR LTD

DHL AIR LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD

LOGANAIR LTD

RVL AVIATION LTD

TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
WEST ATLANTIC UK LTD

Total Cargo Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines transport operations(see table 10)
(b) Excludes Passengers AND cargo uplifted ON sub - charter

operations

2090
120
800

17 452

7 158
570
1881
18

15
46
463
340
3700
330
14 521

31973

330

78

414

11 309

1210
123
1768
13
49
51
447
90
658
761
5170

16 479

2627
176
1235
27 030

9221
720
3317
28

50
110
798
451
4 684
827
20 208

47 239

30 363
13

51 496
748 085

748 085

599 428
1184
176 842
3674 318

3674 318

186 377
366

100 436
1417 038

1417 038

311
30.9
56.8
38.6

38.6

4243

19 115

23 942
7 146
6 638

54
104

1518
1350
11 149
3629
55529

74 645

117 689
95

17 622
529 472

313 254
68 056
74 119

196

76

133
12173
19 953
203 671
5 256
696 887

1226 359

46 506
33

10 015
258 482

159 158
39 377
34 653

96

40

16

6 429
9511
67 866
1784
318 930

577 412

2249

3454

40

267

1056
4817

7 066

28 988

125 158

155 704
39 377
34 653

96

16

6 163
9511
67 866
728
314 114

439 272

17 518
33

10 015
131 074

131 074

39.5
34.7
56.8
48.8

50.8
57.9
46.8
49.0
52.6
12.0
52.8
47.7
33.3
33.9
45.8

47.1



